• AC variable speed drive for use with
AC induction motors
• Sensorless vector control or V/F mode, high starting
torque
• Input voltage ranges: 1-ph 230VAC, 3-ph 230VAC, 3-p
480VAC
• 150%/1Hz (Vector mode) starting torque
• Simple built-in PLC function

RVCF B 3 40 0220 F
Type Selection
Ordering key
Voltage rating Output voltage Power rating Model Housing size
kW HP
200-240VAC
(+10% -15%)
1-phase
0-240V
3-phase
0.1-650Hz
0.40 0.50 RVCFA1200040 A
0.75 1.0 RVCFA1200075 A
1.5 2.0 RVCFB1200150 B
2.2 3.0 RVCFB1200220 B
200-240VAC
(+10% -15%)
3-phase
0.40 0.50 RVCFA3200040 A
0.75 1.0 RVCFA3200075 A
1.5 2.0 RVCFA3200150 A
2.2 3.0 RVCFB3200220 B
3.7 5.0 RVCFB3200370 B
5.5 7.5 RVCFC3200550 C
7.5 10.0 RVCFC3200750 C
11.0 15.0 RVCFD3201100 D
15.0 20.0 RVCFD3201500 D
18.5 25.0 RVCFD3201850 D
22.0 30.0 RVCFE3202200 E
30.0 40.0 RVCFE3203000 E
380-480VAC
(+10% -15%)
3-phase
0-480V
3-phase
0.1-650Hz
0.75 1.0 RVCFA3400075 A
1.5 2.0 RVCFA3400150 A
2.2 3.0 RVCFB3400220 B
3.7 5.0 RVCFB3400370 B
5.5 7.5 RVCFC3400550 C
7.5 10.0 RVCFC3400750 C
11.0 15.0 RVCFC3401100 C
15.0 20.0 RVCFD3401500 D
18.5 25.0 RVCFD3401850 D
22.0 30.0 RVCFD3402200 D
30.0 40.0 RVCFE3403000 E
37.0 50.0 RVCFE3403700 E
45.0 60.0 RVCFF3404500 F
55.0 75.0 RVCFF3405500 F
Motor Controllers
Variable Frequency AC Drives
Type VariFlex2 RVCF
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 092011 1
General Data
Model
Motor capacity Current (A)
kW HP kVA Input Output
RVCFA1200040 0.40 0.50 1.2 8.5 3.1
RVCFA1200075 0.75 1.0 1.7 12 4.5
RVCFB1200150 1.5 2.0 2.9 16 7.5
RVCFB1200220 2.2 3.0 4.0 23.9 10.5
RVCFA3200040 0.40 0.50 1.2 4.5 3.1
RVCFA3200075 0.75 1.0 1.7 6.5 4.5

RVCFB3400370 3.7 5.0 6.7 11.6 8.8
RVCFC3400550 5.5 7.5 9.9 17.0 13.0
RVCFC3400750 7.5 10.0 13.3 23.0 17.5
RVCFC3401100 11.0 15.0 19.1 31.0 25.0
RVCFD3401500 15.0 20.0 27.4 38.0 32.0
RVCFD3401850 18.5 25.0 34.0 48.0 40.0
RVCFD3402200 22.0 30.0 41.0 56.0 48.0
RVCFE3403000 30.0 40.0 54.0 75.0 64.0
RVCFE3403700 37.0 50.0 68.0 92.0 80.0
RVCFF3404500 45.0 60.0 82.0 112.0 96.0
RVCFF3405500 55.0 75.0 110.0 142.0 128.0
Fuse Type
Model
Motor rating Max fuse rating (A)
kW HP Fuse RK5 Fuse CC or T
RVCFA1200040 0.40 0.50 10 20
RVCFA1200075 0.75 1.0 15 30
RVCFB1200150 1.5 2.0 20 40
RVCFB1200220 2.2 3.0 25 50
RVCFA3200040 0.40 0.50 8 10
RVCFA3200075 0.75 1.0 12 15
RVCFA3200150 1.5 2.0 15 20
RVCFB3200220 2.2 3.0 20 30
RVCFB3200370 3.7 5.0 30 50
RVCFC3200550 5.5 7.5 50 60
RVCFC3200750 7.5 10.0 60 70
RVCFD3201100 11.0 15.0 80 100
RVCFD3201500 15.0 20.0 100 125
RVCFD3201850 18.5 25.0 125 150
RVCFE3202200 22.0 30.0 160 200
RVCFE3203000 30.0 40.0 200 250
RVCFA3400075 0.75 1.0 6 10
RVCFA3400150 1.5 2.0 10 15
RVCFB3400220 2.2 3.0 10 20
RVCFB3400370 3.7 5.0 20 30
RVCFC3400550 5.5 7.5 25 35
RVCFC3400750 7.5 10.0 30 50

Wiring Description
Diagram 1 (valid for 0.4-1.5kW at 240V and 0.75-1.5kW at 480V) Diagram 2 (valid for 2.2-7.5kW at 240V and 2.2-55kW at 480V)
Wiring Diagrams
Motor Controllers
Variable Frequency AC Drives
Type Variflex2 RVCF
6 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 092011
Accessories
Code Description
RVFSIF485 AC Drive RS485 option card
RVFSIF232 AC Drive RS232 adapter
RVFSIFMP AC Drive Program copy unit
RVFSW3001 AC Drive Keypad extension cable 1m
RVFSW3003 AC Drive Keypad extension cable 3m
RVFSW3005 AC Drive Keypad extension cable 5m
RVCFTBU230 AC Drive RVCF 230VAC brake unit device
RVCFTBU430 AC Drive RVCF 480VAC brake unit device
RVFDEMO AC Drive Demo Case
Main Circuit Terminals (TM1)
valid for 0.4-7.5kW at 240V and 0.75-11kW at 480V